Pasture Raised Pork:
Pork Chops - 2 to a pack
Pork Shoulder Roasts Small
Pork Shoulder Roasts Large
Fresh bacon (sliced)
Tenderized Pork Cutlets
Pork Spare Rib Slab

Pork Stew Meat

Ground Pork

Hot Breakfast Sausage
Medium Breakfast Sausage
Mild Breakfast Sausage

. |Pork Liver

Grassfed_Beef:

New York Strip steaks 1" thick

[Boneless Tenderloin filet 1" thick
T-Bone Steak 1" Thick

Boneless Ribeye steaks 1" thick

Boneless Sirloin Steaks 1" thick

Sirloin Steaks Bone-in 1" thick

Tenderized cutlets (great for Chicken Fry)

Short Ribs

Beef Stew Meat

Rump Roast - Boneless

Chuck Roast - Bone-in

Arm Roast - Bone-In

Meaty Soup-Bones -

Beef Liver -

Extra Lean ground beef

10 packages extra lean ground beef

Pasture Raised Chicken:
Small Whole Chicken

Medium Whole Chicken

Large Whole Chicken

Jumbo Whole Chicken

Stining Wocw Farm
Pasture Racoed Meats

1.4 to 2 pounds
2t03.51bs
6to8lbs
1t0 1.75 lbs
1to21lbs
3to6lbs
1.5 to 2 pounds
appx 2 lbs
appx 2 Ibs
appx 2 Ibs
appx 2 Ibs
1 pound

2 to a package
2 to a package
2 to a package
2 to a package
1.5t02.5lbs
2t03.5bs
1-2 pounds
2 pounds
appx1lb
3.56t051bs
3-4 Ibs
-3-4 Ibs
2t03.51lbs
1lb
appx 1lb

Ten ~1 |b packages

2.5to 3 pounds

3 to 4 pounds
4 to 5 pounds

5 to 5.5 pounds

1.6
0.6
2
1.6
2
25
156
2
1
4
3.5
3.5
2.5
1
1
10

275
3.5
4.5

525
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$7.49
$6.59
$5.99
$7.99
$6.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49

- $3.99

$15.99
$20.99
$14.25
$16.49
$13.99
$10.99
$9.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$7.25
$7.26
$5.25
$3.99
$7.49
$6.99

$4.25

. $4.25

$4.25
$4.25

$11.98
$19.77
$41.93
$9.99
$10.49
$23.96
$8.99
$10.98
$10.98
$10.98
$10.98
$3.99

$23.99
$12.59
$28.50
$24.74

$27.98"
$27.48

$14.99

$15.98

$7.99
$35.96
$25.38
$25.38
$13.13
$3.99
$7.49
$69.90

$11.69
$14.88
$19.13
$22.31

Make checks payable to: Shining Moon Farm

‘For more informaiton or credit card payments call: 940-433-5572

www.ShiningMoonFarm.com

paul@shinihgmoonfarm.com



