

## Shining Moon Farm Pasture Raised Meats

## October 2014 Retail Price List

			,	
	Average	Average	Price Per	Estimated
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Package Size	Weight	Pound	Price
Pasture Raised Pork:				
Pork Chops - 2 to a pack	1.4 to 2 pounds	1.6	\$7.49	\$11.98
Pork Shoulder Roasts Small	2 to 3.5 lbs	3	\$6.59	\$19.77
Pork Shoulder Roasts Large	6 to 8 lbs	7	\$5.99	\$41.93
Fresh bacon (sliced)	1 to 1.75 lbs	1.25	\$7.99	\$9.99
Tenderized Pork Cutlets	1 to 2 lbs	1.5	\$6.99	\$10.49
Pork Spare Rib Slab	3 to 6 lbs	4	\$5.99	\$23.96
Pork Stew Meat	1.5 to 2 pounds	1.5	\$5.99	\$8.99
Ground Pork	appx 2 lbs	2	\$5.49	\$10.98
Hot Breakfast Sausage	appx 2 lbs	. 2	\$5.49	\$10.98
Medium Breakfast Sausage	appx 2 lbs	. 2	\$5.49	\$10.98
Mild Breakfast Sausage	appx 2 lbs	2	\$5.49	\$10.98
Pork Liver	1 pound	1	\$3.99	\$3.99
Grassfed Beef:				
New York Strip steaks 1" thick	2 to a package	1.5	\$15.99	\$23.99
Boneless Tenderloin filet 1" thick	2 to a package	0.6	\$20.99	\$23.99 \$12.59
T-Bone Steak 1" Thick	2 to a package	2	\$20.99 \$14.25	\$28.50
Boneless Ribeye steaks 1" thick	2 to a package 2 to a package	2 1.5	\$14.25 \$16.49	\$26.50 \$24.74
Boneless Sirloin Steaks 1" thick	1.5 to 2.5 lbs	2	\$13.99	\$27.98
Sirloin Steaks Bone-in 1" thick	2 to 3.5 lbs	2.5	\$10.99	\$27.96 \$27.48
Fenderized cutlets (great for Chicken Fry)	1-2 pounds	1.5	\$9.99	\$27.46 \$14.99
Short Ribs	2 pounds	2	•	
Seef Stew Meat	appx 1 lb	1	\$7.99 \$7.99	\$15.98 \$7.99
Rump Roast - Boneless	3.5 to 5 lbs	4	\$7.99 \$8.99	\$35.96
Chuck Roast - Bone-in	3.5 to 5 lbs	4 3.5		
Arm Roast - Bone-In	3-4 lbs	3.5 3.5	\$7.25	\$25.38
Meaty Soup Bones	2 to 3.5 lbs	3.5 2.5	\$7.25	\$25.38 \$13.13
Really Soup Boiles Beef Liver	2 to 3.5 lbs 1 lb	2.5 1	\$5.25	
Extra Lean ground beef	·		\$3.99	\$3.99
	appx 1 lb	1 10	\$7.49	\$7.49
0 packages extra lean ground beef	Ten ∼1 lb packages	10	\$6.99	\$69.90
Pasture Raised Chicken:				
Small Whole Chicken	2.5 to 3 pounds	2.75	\$4.25	\$11.69
Medium Whole Chicken	3 to 4 pounds	3.5	\$4.25	\$14.88
.arge Whole Chicken	4 to 5 pounds	4.5	\$4.25	\$19.13
lumbo Whole Chicken	5 to 5.5 pounds	5.25	\$4.25	\$22.31

Make checks payable to: Shining Moon Farm

For more information or credit card payments call: 940-433-5572

www.ShiningMoonFarm.com

paul@shiningmoonfarm.com